Arm�ow Pump Technologies B.V. has been established to
serve the related industries by producing various pumps, air
blowers and chemical dosing pumps for use in air and �uid
transfer in environmental industry and industrial facilities.
Arm�ow Pump Technologies B.V. with experienced engineers
and technical sta�, besides right product selection, proposal
preparation, equipment and spare parts sales,  provides repair,

SERIES
3
MPK
Capacities with single head up to 170 lt/hr
Pressures up to 12 bar
Accuracy  ± %1
Temperatures between -10 C / +40 C
Max suction height 2 m
Standart electric motors of 220/380 V, 50 Hz
Type Capacity
( L/H )
Pressure
( Bar ) Connection Size Average input
Power ( W )
Weight ( Kg )
MPK-4.5-12 4.5 12
O.D : 15 mm
I.D : 9,0 mm 60 11,5
MPK-06-12 6 12
MPK-12-12 12 12
MPK-24-12 24 12
MPK-30-12 30 12
MPK-45-12 45 12
MPK-60-12 60 12
120
13
MPK-80-09 80 9
MPK-100-07 100 7
MPK-120-06 120 6
MPK-150-05 150 5
MPK-170-04 170 4
DN15
40
90
12